LINESCAPES WALL

A clear and compact light line defines a classic in the world of
lighting. Inspired by a special project for a private collection of
contemporary art, Linescapes is versatile with a high luminous

efficacy guaranteed by its multidirectional linear development.
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L102 DIMMABLE PUSH | 2700K

LAMPING
Source

Total power
Emission
Switching
Tension

Color temperature
Luminous flux
Typ CRI

IP class
Dimensions

Notes
Codes

LIN LW2 35
LIN LN2 35

Certificazioni

EAL €8

NEMO

Linear LED

19W

diffused side emission
dimmable push
110-240V

2700K

1125Im

85

20

102x6x2

driver on board

Structure
white

black
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L102 DIMMABLE PUSH | 3000K

LAMPING
Source

Total power
Emission
Switching
Tension

Color temperature
Luminous flux
Typ CRI

IP class
Dimensions

Notes
Codes

LIN LWD 35
LIN LND 35

Certificazioni

EAL €8

NEMO

linear LED

19W

diffused side emission
dimmable push
110-240V

3000K

1125Im

85

20

102x6x2

driver on board

Structure
white

black
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L182 DIMMABLE PUSH | 2700K

LAMPING
Source

Total power
Emission
Switching
Tension

Color temperature
Luminous flux
Typ CRI

IP class
Dimensions

Notes
Codes

LIN LW2 36
LIN LN2 36

Certificazioni

EAL €8

NEMO

Linear LED

33W

diffused side emission
dimmable push
110-240V

2700K

1765Im

85

20

182x6x2

driver on board

Structure
white

black
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L182 DIMMABLE PUSH | 3000K

LAMPING
Source

Total power
Emission
Switching
Tension

Color temperature
Luminous flux
Typ CRI

IP class
Dimensions

Notes
Codes

LIN LWD 36
LIN LND 36

Certificazioni

EAL €8

NEMO

linear LED

33W

diffused side emission
dimmable push
110-240V

3000K

1765Im

85

20

182x6x2

driver on board

Structure
white

black
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